
Perücken
Wigs
Perruques 
ParruC che



4
8

 J a
h r e  P e r ü c k e n  &  T o u

P
e

T
s

48
 Y

ea r s  W i g s  & To uPees

1965 2013

LIEBE KuNdINNEN,
LIEBE KuNdEN,

DIE NEUE BELLE MADAME 
KOLLEKTION BESTICHT DURCH 
CHARMANTE SCHNITTE, DIE 
DEN ANGESAGTEN ZEITGEIST 
WIDERSPIEGELN.

die stetige Produktentwicklung, 
die sich an den weltweit aktuellen 
haartrends orientiert, hat 10 neue 
Modelle hervorgebracht, welche 
die bestehende  
Kollektion ergänzen. Innovativ, 
edel und immer auf die individu-
ellen Bedürfnisse der Kundinnen 
abgestimmt, überzeugen die faszi-
nierenden Neuentwicklungen auf 
ganzer Linie. Eine große rolle spielt 
dabei die SuPEr-FrONt technik. 
Sie ermöglicht stirnfreie Frisuren 
und begeistert immer mehr Kun-
dinnen, so dass fast jedes neue 
Modell hiermit ausgestattet ist. 
die  größen- und Farben vielfalt 
der  Kollektion 
bietet zudem für jegliche Bedürf-
nisse und wünsche die passende 
Zweitfrisur. 

die Echthaar-Kollektion von 
 ist erstmals in 

einem gesonderten Katalog zu 
finden, der Ihnen dank seiner 
Spezialisierung einen zusätzlichen 
Spielraum bei der Erfüllung der 
persönlichen Kundenwünsche  
einräumt.

tauchen Sie ein in die welt von 
 und freuen Sie 

sich auf neue Meisterwerke und 
zeitlose Lieblingsstücke.

dEar CLIENtS,

THE NEW BELLE MADAME 
COLLEC TION WILL CAPTIVATE 
YOU WITH ITS ATTRAC TIVE 
CUTS REFLEC TING THE CURRENT 
TRENDS.

Our constant product development 
drive, which takes its cue from 
the hair trends in vogue world-
wide, has come up with 10 new 
models that extend the existing 

 range. Innova-
tive, refi ned and always  tailored 
to clients’ individual requirements, 
these delightful new develop-
ments are winners right along the 
line. Our SuPEr-FrONt technique 
plays a major role in this respect: 
it allows off -the-forehead styling 
and is winning over more and more 
clients, with the result that almost 
every new model now features it. 
the  collection’s 
wide range of sizes and colours 
also means that you will fi nd the 
right wig for every need and wish. 

’s human hair 
 collection is now to be found for 
the fi rst time in a catalogue of 
its own, and its specialisation will 
provide you with additional scope 
for fulfi lling clients’ personal wishes.

Plunge into the  
world and look forward to its 
new masterpieces and timeless 
 favourites.

ChErES CLIENtES
Et ChErS CLIENtS,

LA NOUVELLE COLLEC TION 
BELLE MADAME SÉDUIT PAR 
DES COUPES CHARMANTES 
QUI REFLÈTENT L’ESPRIT DU 
TEMPS AC TUEL.

Le développement permanent 
des produits, qui s’oriente vers 
les tendances d’actualité dans 
le monde entier en matière de 
cheveux, a produit 10 nouveaux 
modèles qui complètent la col-
lection  existante. 
Innovants, élégants et toujours 
adaptés aux besoins individuels des 
clientes, les fascinants nouveaux 
développements convainquent 
sur toute la ligne. un grand rôle 
est joué par la technique SuPEr-
FrONt. Elle permet les coiff ures 
au front dégagé et séduit toujours 
davantage de clientes, de sorte que 
presque tous les nouveaux modèles 
en sont équipés. La diversité des 
tailles et des couleurs de la col-
lection  off re par 
ailleurs la deuxième coiff ure qui 
convient à chaque exigence et à 
tous les souhaits. 

La collection en cheveux naturels 
de  figure pour 
la première fois dans son propre 
catalogue, qui vous accorde, grâce 
à sa spécialisation, une marge de 
manoeuvre supplémentaire dans 
la réalisation des désirs personnels 
des clients.

Immergez-vous dans le monde de 
 et réjouissez-vous 

de nouveaux chefs-d’œuvre et de 
pièces préférées intemporelles.

gENtILI CLIENtI,

LA NUOVA COLLEZIONE 
BELLE MADAME 
CONQUISTA CON TAGLI 
AFFASCINANTI AL PASSO 
CON I TEMPI.

Lo sviluppo continuo del prodotto, 
orientato alle tendenze attuali in 
fatto di capelli a livello mondiale, ha 
portato alla creazione di 10 nuovi 
modelli che completano la colle-
zione esistente . 
Innovative, eleganti e sempre ri-
spondenti alle esigenze specifi che 
delle clienti, queste creazioni ricche 
di charme convincono sotto tutti 
i profi li. un ruolo importante al 
proposito è svolto dalla tecnica 
SuPEr-FrONt, che permette capigli-
ature senza frangia ed entusiasma 
sempre più clienti al punto tale 
che quasi ogni nuovo modello ne 
è provvisto.  grazie alla varietà di 
misure e colori della collezione 

, inoltre, è possi-
bile trovare la parrucca adatta per 
ogni esigenza e desiderio. 

La collezione in capello naturale 
di  è disponibile 
per la prima volta in un catalogo 
proprio, che vi off re, grazie alla sua 
specializzazione, ulteriore campo di 
azione per soddisfare le esigenze 
personali della clientela.

Venite a scoprire il mondo di 
 con i suoi capo-

 lavori nuovi e i classici senza 
tempo.



 4 - 39 MONOFILaMENt St yLES
● ● ● ● ●  +  ● ● ● ●

Synthetikperücken mit Monofilament
Synthetic wigs with Monofilament

Perruques Synthétiques avec Monofilament
Parrucche sintetiche con monofilamento

H
A

n
D

-TieD
 ST

y
leS

FA
V

o
u

R
iTe ST

y
leS

lA
R

G
e ST

y
leS

SM
A

ll ST
y

leS
H

A
iR

P
ieC

eS
A

C
C

eSSo
R

ieS
C

o
lo

u
R

S

40 - 41 haNd-tIEd St yLES
● ● ●

Synthetikperücken / handgeknüpft auf Mono-tüll
Synthetic wigs / hand-tied on Mono-Net

Perruques Synthétiques / Implanté main sur Mono-tulle
Parrucche sintetiche / annodate a mano su tulle mono

42 - 57  FaVOurItE St yLES
● ●  +  ●

Synthetikperücken mit tressenmonturen
Synthetic wigs with wefted caps

Perruques Synthétiques avec bonnet avec bandes
Parrucche sintetiche con calotta a fascette

58 - 63  LargE St yLES
große Perücken

Large wigs
Perruques grandes

Parrucche grandi

64 - 65  SMaLL & ChILdrEN St yLES
Kleine Perücken & Kinderperücken

Small wigs & Children wigs
Perruques petites & Perruques enfants

Parrucche piccole & Parrucche per bambini

66 - 69  haartEILE SyNthEtIK 
hairpieces Synthetic

Postiches Synthétiques
Posticci sintetici

70 - 72  PFLEgE & ZuBEhÖr 
Care Products & accessories

Produits d’entretien & accessoires
Prodotti per la manutenzione & accessori

73 - 75    INdEx | grÖSSEN | VErarBEItuNg  FarBEN
Index | Sizes | Quality & Colours

Index | tailles | Qualité & Couleurs
Indice / Misure / Lavorazione & Colori

M
o

n
o

FilA
M

en
T ST

y
leS

ConTenT
ConTenu
ConTenuTi

inHalt
P e R ü C K e n  ∙  W i G S

P e R R u Q u e S  ∙  P A R R u C C H e



▴ ▴

Pink Mono SF 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root

Super-Front

 
Die neue Ansatztechnik (Super-Front) 

ermöglicht stirnfreie Frisuren. Der speziell 

für Damenperücken entwickelte Ansatztüll  

(Soft-Super) ist weich und versinkt in der 

Haut. Die Knüpftechnik am Ansatz ist 

so fein, dass die Haare wie gewachsen 

erscheinen.

The new hairline technique (Super-Front) 

enables fringeless (forehead-revealing) 

hairstyles. The especially for ladies wigs 

developed hairline lace (Soft-Super) is soft 

 and sinks into the skin. The knotting  

technique is so fine that the hair looks like  

natural growth.

i
PINK MONO SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4,  Mocca (6/10/30),  
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 

38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14, 101/60/51

Light Mono SF 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root

Light Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ S� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond (22H/22)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 

38/39, 45‑36‑39, 
Dark‑Grey‑Root (53‑51‑44+Root4), 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 60/101, 101/14‑14, 101/60/51

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

4



Ella Mono SF 
Vanilla‑Root

Ell
aE l l a  M o n o  S F

Ella Mono SF 
Vanilla‑Root

Ella Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 56‑53‑39, 60/101, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

5



Stella
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R

Blond Colours 
10/23‑R, 10/26‑10, 12, 12/22H, 14, 14/26, 
18/22, 18/24G, 20‑R, 24/16, 24‑R, 25‑R 

Red Colours 
27‑R, 33/27R, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 
36, 37, 38, 38/39, 39, 45/36/39, 51/56, 
53/51/44, 56, 60/56/51, 101

Stella 
20‑R

Pia Mono
● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, 6/8‑6, 6/130, Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Caramel (18/24X), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Swedish‑Blond (22H/22), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
29/32B/33, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/30

Grey Colours 
53‑51‑44, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

◂

◂

Pia Mono 
Champagne‑Root

P i a  M o n o

Pi
a

6



M o n o F i l A M e n T  S T y l e S

Roxy Mono SF 
Paprika-Mix

rO
xyR oX y  M o n o  S F

rOxy MONO SF 
● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M Super-Front

Brown ColourS

2, 4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29-8

Blond ColourS

Chocolate/Cream-Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Cognac-Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Chardonnay-Root (20R/27+Root12), 
Danish-Blond (20R/22H), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish-Blond (22H/22)

red ColourS

Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Terracotta-Gold-Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika-Mix (32B/30/29)

Grey ColourS 

56/53-39, 101/14-14

M
o

n
o

FilA
M

en
T ST

y
leS

7



Vivien Mono SF 
Honey-Mix

Vivien




V i v i e n  M o n o  S F

Vivien MONO SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H/23),  
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours  
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60/56‑51, 60‑W, 
101/14‑14

◂

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

▴

Vivien Mono SF 
Honey-Mix

8



SwINg MONO
● ● ● ●  M

Brown ColourS

2/130/29, 2/133/4, 4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/27-4)

Blond ColourS

Chocolate/Cream-Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey-Mix (14/20/25R), 
Sandy-Blond-Root (20/25R-14+Root14), 
Swedish-Blond (22H/22), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Prosecco-Root (22H/14+Root 14)

red ColourS

Red-Mix (8/29/27-8), 
Paprika-Mix (29/32B/30), 
Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Ruby-Mix (33/32B/135/29)

Grey ColourS

56/53-39, 101/14-14, 60-56-51

Swing Mono
2/130/29

Swing Mono
56/53‑39

M
o

n
o

FilA
M

en
T ST

y
leS

9



M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

◂

Prima MONO
● ● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 

2, 6‑R, 8/12‑8

Blond Colours 

10/26‑10, 12, 12/22H, 14/26, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 18/22, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8),  
22H/14, 24/16

Red Colours 

33/29‑8, Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2), 
33‑R 

Grey Colours 

36, 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 51/56, 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 60, 101/14‑14

Carina Small
● ● ● ● ●  XS

Brown Colours 

2, 6‑R, 8/12‑8, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 

10/26‑10, 12, 12/22H, 14, 14/26, 18/22, 
18/24G, Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12), 22H/14, 
24/16

Red Colours 

27/30‑33, 27‑R, 33/27R, 33/32B, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 

17/101, 36, 37, 38/39, 39, 45/36/39, 51/56, 
53/51/44, 60, 60/56/51, 101

▸

Carina Small 
10/26‑10

Prima Mono 
Caramel‑Root

10



◂ Frida MONO
● ● ● ●  XS

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, 6/10‑6, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12,  Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 
Caramel (18/24X), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 22H/14, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 60, 
101/14‑14

Frida Mono 
Honey‑Toast‑Root

▸Brit ta
● ● ● ● ●  S

Brown Colours 
2, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R

Blond Colours 
10/23R, 10/26‑10,  
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12, 12/22H, 14, 14/26, 18/22, 
20‑R, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12),  
24/16, 24‑R 

Red Colours 
29/33‑8, 33/27R, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 
36, 38, 38/39, 39, 45/36/39, 51/56,  
53/51/44, 56, 60/56/51, 101

Britta 
12/22H

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

11



Lena Mono
● ● ● ● ●  S/M

Brown Colours 
Mocca (6/10/30), 8/12‑8, 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
12/22H, 12/26‑12, 14/26, 
Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 
Caramel‑Cream (18/24/26), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8),  
22H/20R 

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4),  
33/29‑8, 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51,  
101, 101/14‑14

▴

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

Lena Mono
Caramel Cream

Lena Mono
Caramel Cream

▸

12



▴

Luna Mono SF
Dark‑Red‑Mix

Luna Mono SF
Honey‑Toast

Liska Mono
Chardonnay‑Root

Luna Mono SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12/26‑12,  Vanilla‑Mix (14/25R‑12), 
14/22H‑10, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 20/22H

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root), 33/30‑33

Grey Colours 

101/14‑14, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51

Liska Mono
● ● ● ●  S/M

Brown Colours 

2, 4/6‑4, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/27‑4

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10),  
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14),  
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

▸ 

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika‑Mix (32B/30/29)

Grey Colours 

56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

13



Opera Mono SF
Champagne‑Mix‑Root

Opera Mono SF
8/29

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s
O

pe
raOp  e ra   M o n o  S F

Opera Mono SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, 4/135, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20), 8/29

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Champagne‑Mix‑Root (22H/20R+Root8), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H23)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 44/101, 56/53‑39, 60/101, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

◂
▴

14



Olympia Mono SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 20/22H/26, 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 
44/101, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Olympia Mono SF 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

15



Lady Mono SF 
Swedish‑Blond‑New

Lady Mono SF 
Chocolate‑Mix

Sylvie Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H/23)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika‑Mix (32B/30/29)

Grey Colours 
101/14‑14

Lady Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 22H/20R, 
Champagne‑Mix‑Root (22H/20R+Root8), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H/23)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

▸

▾

◂

Lad  y  M o n o  S F

La
d

y

S y lv i e  M o n o  S F

16



Sylvie Mono SF 
Paprika‑Mix

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

S y lv i e  M o n o  S F

Sy
lvie


M

o
n

o
filam


en

t St
y

les

17



Patricia Mono
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
4/6, 6/10, 6/130, 8/12, 8/29

Blond Colours 
10/26, 14/26, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
18/22, Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
22H/14, 22H/20R, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 24‑R 

Red Colours 
29/32B/33, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
30/32B/29, 33/32B, 33‑R 

▴

Patricia Mono
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

Patricia Mono
Honey‑Toast‑Root

Loret ta
● ●  S� Mono-Scheitel / Mono-Parting

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, 6/130, Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
14/22H‑10, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

◂

Loretta
22H/14

18



Vicky Mono SF 
Champagne‑Mix‑Root

Vicky Mono SF 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root

VICKy MONO SF 
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M Super-Front

Brown ColourS

2, 4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20), 8/29-8

Blond ColourS

Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Cognac-Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Champagne-Mix-Root (22H/20R+Root8), 
Swedish-Blond-Root (25R/22H+Root16)

red ColourS

Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Terracotta-Gold-Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika-Mix (32B/30/29)

Grey ColourS

56/53-39, 60-56-51, 101/14-14

M o n o F i l A M e n T  S T y l e S

M
o

n
o

FilA
M

en
T ST

y
leS

19



M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

Princess
● ●  ❱ M� Mono-Scheitel / Mono-Parting

Brown Colours 

4/6, 6/8, 6/130, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 

12/14, Vanilla‑Mix (14/25R‑12), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

29/20R, Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
30/32B/29, 33/30

Grey Colours 

56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

Queen MONO
● ● ● ●  ❱ M

Brown Colours 

4/6, 6/8, 6/130, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 

12/14, Vanilla‑Mix (14/25R‑12), 
20/22H, Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
30/32B/29, 33/30

Grey Colours 

56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

◂

▸

Princess
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

Queen Mono
Honey‑Toast‑Root

20



Hanna MONO
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
4/6, 6/130, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
14/26‑12, Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4),  
22H/20R 

Red Colours 
29/20R, Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/30, Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

Sara MONO 
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Mix (14/25R‑12), 14/26‑12, 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
101/14‑14 , 56/53‑39 , 60‑56‑51

Sara Mono 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root

◂

▸

Hanna Mono
29/20R

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

21



Michelle MONO
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/27‑4

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika‑Mix (32B/30/29)

Page Mono
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
4/29, 6/8, 8/12

Blond Colours 
12, 12/23, 14/26, 18/24G, 20/27, 22H/14, 
22H/20R, 24‑R 

Red Colours 
27‑R, 29/33‑8, 33/32B, 33/32B‑2

Grey Colours 
45/36/39, 60/56/51

Jasmin Mono 
Vanilla‑Root

Jasmin Mono 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

Jasmin MONO
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ M

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
14/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 20/22H, 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4),  
Copper/Blond (27/20R)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/30‑30, Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

Page Mono
29/33‑8

Michelle Mono 
Paprika‑Mix

◂

◂

▸

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

22



a
LB

a
A l B A  M o n o  S F

alba Mono SF 
Champagne‑Root

alba Mono SF 
Champagne‑Root

Cr
ea

Ti
v

e 
ST

yl
in

g

aLBa MONO SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ XS Super-Front

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond ColourS

Chocolate/Cream-Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Danish-Blond-Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12)

red ColourS

Terracotta-Gold (8/27R-8), 
Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6)

Grey ColourS

38/39, 45-36-39, 56/53-39, 60-56-51, 
101/14-14

M
o

n
o

FilA
M

en
T ST

y
leS

23



Ilona Mono SF 
Danish‑Blond‑Root

ILONa MONO SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ M Super-Front

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29-8

Blond ColourS

12/26-12, Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish-Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish-Blond-Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12)

red ColourS

Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey ColourS

45-36-39, Dark-Grey-Root (53-51-44+Root4), 
56/53-39, Grey-Root (56/53-39+Root8), 
60-56-51, 101/14-14, 101/60/51

Ilona Mono SF 
Vanilla‑Root

IL
O

N
ai lo n A  M o n o  S F

M o n o F i l A M e n T  S T y l e S

24



MIRJA MONO SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Mix (14/25R‑12), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 
Grey‑Root (56/53‑39+Root8)

◂

Power Mono
● ● ● ●  ❱ M

Brown Colours 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Caramel (18/24X), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Gold‑Blond‑Root (22H/20R+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B‑33

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 101/14‑14, 
Snow‑Root (101+Root4) 

▸

Mirja Mono SF Terracotta‑Gold

Mirja Mono SF 
Terracotta‑Gold

Power Mono 
Champagne‑Root

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

25



Mila Mono 
Vanilla‑Root

Mila MONO
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ M

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/27R‑8

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 20/22H, 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

M
il

a

M i l a  M o n o

26



Marietta Mono SF 
Caramel‑Root

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

MARIETTA  MONO SF 
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
8/29‑8, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 101/14‑14 

Marietta Mono SF 
Danish‑Blond‑Root

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

27



Luisa Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8),  
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 23A/26, 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Luisa Mono SF 
23A/26

O
ri

g
in

a
l 

St
yl

in
g

28



Melissa Mono 
Terracotta‑Gold

Melissa MONO
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 

2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 

Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 

101/14‑14

▸

Luisa Mono SF 
23A/26

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g
M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

29



Gina SF 
Terracotta-Gold

Gina SF 
Champagne-Root

G i n a  S F Gin


a

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

30



Lola Mono SF 
Honey‑Mix

Lola Mono SF 
Honey‑Mix

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g

Lola Mono SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front 

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)
Blond Colours 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root16), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8)

▸

Gina SF
● ●  ❱ S/M� Super-Front 
Mono-Scheitel / Mono-Parting

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika‑Mix (32B/30/29)

Grey Colours 
101/14‑14 

◂
Lo l a  M o n o  S F

Lol
a

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

31



D i va  S F

Div


a Diva SF 
Swedish‑Blond‑New

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

Diva SF  
Swedish‑Blond‑New

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g

32



Kate Mono SF 
Terracotta‑Gold

Kate Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8) , 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Paprika‑Mix (32B/30/29)

Diva SF
● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front
Mono-Scheitel / Mono-Parting

Brown Colours 
1‑B, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14),  
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H/23)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 33/32B 

▸

K at e  M o n o  S F

Ka
te

Kate Mono SF 
Terracotta‑Gold

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g

◂

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

33



Nadine Mono
Vanilla‑Root

Nadine Mono
● ● ● ●  M�  

Haarlänge / hair length 22cm

Brown Colours 
1‑B, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 23A/26

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/32B 

Nad   i n e  M o n o

N
a

d
ine



34



Barbara Mono
● ● ● ●  M�  

Haarlänge / hair length 30cm

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14),  
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Barbara Mono
Danish‑Blond

M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

N
a

d
ine


M

o
n

o
filam


en

t St
y

les

35



M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

Greta MONO
● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

12/14, 12/26‑12, 14/26, 
Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), Caramel (18/24X), 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12),  
20R/Snow‑20, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12),  
Copper/Blond (27/20R)

Red Colours 

27/30‑33, 33/29‑8, 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 

45‑36‑39, 60‑56‑51,101/14‑14

▴

Tiffany Mono SF 
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 20/22H/26, 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 

38/39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/44, 
101/14‑14

▸

Tiffany Mono SF 
Honey-Mix

◂

Greta Mono 
Caramel/Cream‑Root

36



Tiffany Mono SF 
Honey-Mix

T i ffa  n y  M o n o  S F

Tiff


a
n

y

M
o

n
o

filam


en
t St

y
les

37



Nora Mono
Caramel‑Root

NOra MONO 
● ● ● ●  ❱ M

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, 6/10-6, 8/12-8

Blond ColourS

12/14-12, 12/22H, 12/26-12, 
18/22, Caramel (18/24X), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Butter-Toast (20/14/22-14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Honey-Toast-Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Danish-Blond (20R/22H)

red ColourS

Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B-33

Grey ColourS

38/39, 45-36-39, 56/53-39, 60-56-51, 60, 
101/14-14, 101/60/51

n o R A  M o n o

N
O

ra

38



Yvonne  Mono New
● ● ● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 
8/12‑8

Blond Colours 
10/14‑10, 12/14‑12, 12/22‑12, 18/22, 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 24‑R 

Red Colours 
33/30

Grey Colours 
38/39, 44/53, 45, 51/56, 56/53‑39, 60, 
60‑56‑51, 101, 101/14‑14

▴

Nicola
12/22H

Luxus
33/32B

Lisa
101/14‑14

Yvonne Mono New
12/22‑12

Lisa
● ● ● ● ●  XS

Brown Colours 
8‑R, 10‑R

Blond Colours 
10/14M, 12, 14/16M, 
14/26, 18/22, 22, 
24‑R 

Red Colours 
30‑R, 33/32B, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 
36, 38/39, 39, 45, 
51/56, 56, 56/53‑39, 
60, 101, 101/14‑14

Luxus
● ● ● ● ●  S

Brown Colours 
8‑R, 10

Blond Colours 
10/14M, 12, 
12/22‑12, 14, 16, 
16/22M, 18/22, 
24/16

Red Colours 
27, 33/32B 

Grey Colours 
17/101, 36, 39, 
44/53, 45, 51/56, 56, 
56/53‑39, 60, 101, 
101/14‑14

Nicola
● ●  M� Mono-Top

Brown Colours 
8‑R, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 
10/26‑10, 12, 
12/22H, 14, 18/22, 
22‑H, 24/16

Red Colours 
33, 33/37R, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 
17/101, 36, 37, 38, 
39, 43, 45, 51/56, 56, 
60, 101

▸

▸

▸ M o n o f i l am  e n t  S t y l e s

N
o

ra
M

o
n

o
filam


en

t St
y

les

39



Verena Soft 
Honey‑Toast

Carla Soft
● ● ●  ❱ M

Handgeknüpft auf Mono-Tüll / Hand‑tied on Mono‑Net

Brown Colours 

8/12‑8

Blond Colours 

10/26‑10, 12/14, 14/16‑14, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
18/22, Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 23A/26, 24R 

Red Colours 

33/30

Grey Colours 

36, 39, 45‑36‑39, 53‑51‑44, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 60,  
101, 101/14‑14

Aurora
● ● ●  S

Brown Colours 

4‑R, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 

12, 12/22, 12/22H, 14, 18/22, 20, 
22, 24/16

Red Colours 

33/32B 

Grey Colours 

36, 38, 38/39, 39, 44/53, 51/56, 56

Chic
● ● ●  M

Brown Colours 

6‑R, 8/12M, 10‑R

Blond Colours 

10/14‑10, 12, 12/22H, 14/16M, 
18/22, 18/24G, 22, 24‑R 

Red Colours 

33/32B 

Grey Colours 

17/101, 36, 37, 38/39, 39, 45, 
45/36/39, 51, 51/56, 56, 60, 101

Verena Soft 
● ● ●  ❱ M

Handgeknüpft auf Mono-Tüll / Hand‑tied on Mono‑Net

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 12/26‑12, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2), Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 

101/14‑14, 101/60/51, 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 60

▴

▸

◂

◂

Carla Soft 
Butter‑Toast

Aurora 
12/22H

Chic 
18/22

H a n d - T i e d  S t y l e s

40



Cosima Soft 
Honey‑Toast‑Root

Cosima Soft
● ● ●  ❱ M

Handgeknüpft auf Mono-Tüll /  
Hand‑tied on Mono‑Net

Brown Colours 
4/6, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8, 10/14/22H 

Blond Colours 
12/14, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

H a n dt  i e d  S t y l e s

C o s i ma   s o ft

Cosim



a

H
a

n
d

-tied
 St

y
les

41



FELICIa 
● ●  S/M Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, 6/10-6, 8/12-8, 8/29-8

Blond ColourS

10/26-10, 12/14, 12/22H, 14/26, 18/22, 
20/27/10, Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey-Toast-Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12), 
24/29/30, 24-R 

red ColourS

27/30-33, 
Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B, 33-R 

Grey ColourS

101/14-14, 39, 45-36-39, 53-51-44, 56/53-39, 
60-56-51

Felicia 
Honey‑Toast‑Root

FAV o u R i T e  S T y l e S

F e l i C i A

FE
LI

C
Ia

42



Wanja SF 
Honey‑Toast

Wanja SF
●  ❱ S� Super-Front 
Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Super-Front
 
Die neue Ansatztechnik 

(Super-Front) ermöglicht 

stirnfreie Frisuren. Der 

speziell für Damenperücken 

entwickelte Ansatztüll  

(Soft-Super) ist weich und 

versinkt in der Haut. Die 

Knüpftechnik am Ansatz ist 

so fein, dass die Haare wie 

gewachsen erscheinen.

The new hairline technique 

(Super-Front) enables 

fringeless (forehead-revealing) 

hairstyles. The especially for 

ladies wigs developed hairline 

lace (Soft-Super) is soft 

 and sinks into the skin. The 

knotting technique is so fine 

that the hair looks like  

natural growth.

i

▸

▸

Bianca
● ●  S/M

Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, 6/8‑6, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/22H, 12/26‑12, Caramel (18/24X), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 20/22H, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
33‑R, Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 
38, 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 53‑51‑44, 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 101, 101/14‑14, 60

Bianca 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

43



Anja
●  M

Brown Colours 

6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R

Blond Colours 

10/23R, 12, 12/22H, 14, 14/26, 18/22, 
18/24G, 20‑R, 24‑R 

Red Colours 

27/20M, 27‑R, 29/33‑8, 33/27/30, 33/27R, 
33‑R, 33/32B 

Grey Colours 

36, 37, 38, 38/39, 39, 45/36/39, 51/56, 
53/51/44, 56, 60/56/51, 60

Lara New
● ●  M� Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 

4/6‑2, 6/8, 8/12‑8, 8/29

Blond Colours 

10/26‑10, 12/14, 12/22H, 14/26, 18/22, 
18/24G, 20R, 22H/14, 24‑R 

Red Colours 

27/30‑33, 29/33‑8, 33/27R, 33/32B, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 

36, 38/39, 45/36/39, 51/56, 60, 60/56/51

▸

Lara New 
29/33‑8

Anja 
18/24G

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

◂

44



Svea SF 
Champagne‑Root

S V e A  S F

SV
Ea

Svea SF 
60/101SVEa SF

● ●  ❱ S/M Super-Front

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond ColourS

Chocolate/Cream-Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey-Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Cognac-Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Danish-Blond-Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish-Blond-new (22H/23), 
Swedish-Blond-Root (25R/22H+Root16)

red ColourS

Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Terracotta-Gold-Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey ColourS

56/53-39, 60-56-51, 60/101, 101/14-14

FA
V

o
u

R
iTe ST

y
leS

45



Linda
● ●  M� Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, 6/10‑6, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 
Caramel (18/24X), Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
Copper/Blond (27/20R)

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Tessa 
●  M

Brown Colours 
Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Caramel (18/24X), 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 20R/Snow‑20, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B‑33

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 101/14‑14

Mrs. Sport y 
● ●  M� Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 
2/130/29, 2/133/4, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/27‑4)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Sandy‑Blond‑Root (20/25R‑14+Root14), 
Swedish‑Blond (22H/22), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Prosecco‑Root (22H/14+Root 14)

Red Colours 
Red‑Mix (8/29/27‑8), 
Paprika‑Mix (29/32B/30), 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Ruby‑Mix (33/32B/135/29)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 101/14‑14, 60‑56‑51

Linda 
Terracotta‑Root

Tessa 
20R/Snow‑20

Tessa 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

▸

▴ ▴

46



Mrs. Sporty 
Ruby‑Mix

Mrs. Sporty 
Prosecco‑Root

M rs  .       S p o rt  y

M
rs

. S
po

rt
y

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

47



A n n a  S F

Ann



a

Anna SF
●  ❱ S� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, 4/135, Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20), 
Mocca (6/10/30)

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
12/14‑12, Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Irish‑Blond (25R/22H)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27/6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 

38/39, 56/53‑39, 60/101, 60/56/51, 
101/14‑14

Anna SF 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root 

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

Anna SF 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root 

48



Viva 
8/27/29-8

V i va

Viv
a

Viva 
56/53‑39

Viva
●  M

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/27/29‑8

Blond Colours 

Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14),  
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond (22H/22)

Red Colours 

Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 

38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

49



Ronja
●  S/M

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 
Chocolate‑Root (8/12/27+Root6), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root6), 
Prosecco‑Mix‑Root (22H/25R/14+Root12)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39, 101/14‑14

Anita
●  M

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, 6/10‑6, 8/12‑8, 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
10/26‑10, 12/14, 14/26, 18/22, 22H/20R 

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 29/33‑8, 33/27R, 33/32B‑33, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 
36, 38/39, 45/36/39, 51/56, 60/56/51

Fiona
●  M

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Caramel (18/24X), 20/22H, 
Caramel/Cream‑Root (20/22H/27+Root2), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root6), 
20R/Snow‑20, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B‑33, Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 101/14‑14

▸

▸

Anita 
33/32B‑33

Ronja 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root

Fiona 
Honey‑Toast‑Root

▴

50



Allegra
●  S/M

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
Chocolate‑Root (8/12/27+Root6)

Blond Colours 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Prosecco‑Root (22H/14+Root10)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130‑33+Root2)

Grey Colours 
101/14‑14, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51

Allegra 
Chocolate‑Root

Allegra 
Prosecco‑Root

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

51



F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s
M

ir
a

n
d

a

M i ra  n da   S F

Miranda SF 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root

Miranda SF 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root

52



Page Paris
● ●  M� Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown

Brown Colours 
2, 4‑M, 6‑M, 8‑M, 10‑M 

Blond Colours 
12, 12/23, 14, 14/26, 18/22, 18/24G, 
20‑R, Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 23A/26, 
24/16, 26

Red Colours 
27, 30, Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B 

Grey Colours 
36, 39, 43

Page Paris 
23A/26

Emilia Super-Front
● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B‑33

Grey Colours 
45‑36‑39, 53‑51‑44, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Miranda SF
● ●  ❱ M� Super-Front 
Mono‑Scheitel / Mono‑Crown

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Emilia Super-Front 
Danish‑Blond

Super-Front

 
Die neue Ansatztechnik (Super-Front) 

ermöglicht stirnfreie Frisuren. Der speziell 

für Damenperücken entwickelte Ansatztüll  

(Soft-Super) ist weich und versinkt in der 

Haut. Die Knüpftechnik am Ansatz ist 

so fein, dass die Haare wie gewachsen 

erscheinen.

The new hairline technique (Super-Front) 

enables fringeless (forehead-revealing) 

hairstyles. The especially for ladies wigs 

developed hairline lace (Soft-Super) is soft 

 and sinks into the skin. The knotting  

technique is so fine that the hair looks like  

natural growth.

i

▸

◂

◂

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

53



Mona 
Honey‑Toast‑Root

F A V o u R i T e  S T y l e S
M

O
N

a

M o n A

MONa 
●  M

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, 6/10-6, 8/12-8

Blond ColourS

12/14-12, 12/22H, 12/26-12, 
18/22, Caramel (18/24X), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Butter-Toast (20/14/22-14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Honey-Toast-Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Danish-Blond (20R/22H)

red ColourS

Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/32B-33

Grey ColourS

38/39, 45-36-39, 53/51-44, 56/53-39, 
60-56-51, 60, 101/14-14, 101/60/51

54



▸

◂

Finesse 
33/27R

Nanna
●  M

Brown Colours 
4, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 
12, 14, 16, 18, 18/22, 18/24G, 
20‑R, 22, 24/16, 26

Red Colours 
27‑R, 30‑B, 33, 33/27/30, 
33/27R 

Grey Colours 
36, 37, 38, 39, 43, 45/36/39, 
53, 53/51/44, 56

▴

Finesse
●  M

Brown Colours 
6‑R, 6/10M, 8‑R, 8/12M, 10‑R

Blond Colours 
10/14M, 10/23R, 12, 12/22H, 
14, 14/22R, 16/22M, 18/22, 
18/24G, 22H, 24/16

Red Colours 
33, 33/27R, 33/32B 

Grey Colours 
17/101, 36, 38, 38/39, 39, 
43, 45, 45/36/39, 51/56, 56, 
60/56/51

Nanna 
18/22

Julia
●  M

Brown Colours 
6, 8, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 
12, 14, 16, 18/22, 22

Grey Colours 
17/101, 36, 38/39, 
39, 43, 45, 51, 56, 60, 
60/56/51, 101

Julia 
39

Fav


o
u

r
ite St

y
les

55



Carmen
●  L

Brown Colours 

1‑B, 4, 6, 8, 8/29‑8, 10

Blond Colours 

10/26‑10, 12, 14, 18/22, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
23A/26, 24/16

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33, 33/27R, 33/32B 

Grey Colours 

60

Milva
●  L

Brown Colours 

1‑B, 4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 22H/14, 
23A/26, Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/32B, 
33‑R

Sally Super
●  L

Brown Colours 

1‑B, 4, 6, 8, 10

Blond Colours 

12, 23A/26, 26

Red Colours 

32‑B, 33

Grey Colours 

51, 60

▴

▸

◂

Milva 
Cognac‑Root

Carmen 
23A/26

Sally 
32‑B

Sally Super 
6

Milva 
Cognac‑Root

▴
Sally

●  L

Brown Colours 

1‑B, 4, 6, 8, 10

Blond Colours 

12, 16, 26

Red Colours 

32‑B, 33

Grey Colours 

51, 60

F av  o u r i t e  S t y l e s

56



tania New 
33/32B

taNIa NEw
●  l

Brown ColourS

1-B, 4/6, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond ColourS

12/14, Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey-Toast-Root (20R/27+Root4), 23A/26, 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12)

red ColourS

Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4), 33-R, 
33/32B 

Grey ColourS

60

ta
N

Ia

TA n i A  n e W

FA
V

o
u

R
iTe ST

y
leS

57



Queen Mono Large 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

Cr
ea

ti
v

e 
St

yl
in

g

Q u e e n  M o n o  Larg    e

Q
u

een


Larg    e  S t y l e s

Queen Mono Large 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root

O
ri

g
in

a
l 

St
yl

in
g

Queen Mono Large
● ● ● ●  ❱ L

Brown Colours 

4/6, 6/8, Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 

14/26‑12, Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/30

Grey Colours 

101/14‑14, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51

58



Mariet ta Mono Large
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ L� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 
56/53‑39

Marietta Mono Large 
Danish‑Blond‑Root

OLYMPIA EXTRA LARGE
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ XL� Super-Front

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Red Colours 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)

Grey Colours 
38/39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

▴

▸

L a r g e  M o n o f i l a m e n t  S t y l e s

Olympia Extra Large 
Champagne‑Root

Larg



e St

y
les

59



Emma Mono SF 
Champagne‑Root

Emma Mono SF 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root

EMMa MONO SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ l Super-Front

Brown ColourS

2, 4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond ColourS

Chocolate/Cream-Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish-Blond (22H/22)

red ColourS

Dark-Red-Mix (30/6/27-6), 
Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey ColourS

38/39, 53-44-51, 56/53-39, 60-56-51, 60/101, 
101/14-14

60



Mary Mono
● ● ● ●  ❱ L

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, 6/10‑6, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
12/26‑12, 14/26, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
20/27/10, Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4)

Red Colours 
27/30‑33, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 33/30

Grey Colours 
38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Laura Mono
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ L

Brown Colours 
4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8

Blond Colours 
10/26‑10, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Caramel (18/24X), 20/22H, 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4)

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2), 33‑R

Grey Colours 
45‑36‑39, 53‑51‑44, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 
101/14‑14

Laura Mono 
Vanilla‑Root

Mary Mono 
Chocolate

L a r g e  M o n o f i l a m e n t  S t y l e s

▴▴

Emm


a

Emma     M o n o  S F

Larg



e St

y
les

61



Samba
●  M/L

Brown Colours 

4‑R, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R 

Blond Colours 

10/23R, 10/26‑10, 12, 14, 14/26, 18/22, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 22H/14, 
24‑R 

Red Colours 

27‑R, 29/33‑8, 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4), 
33/27/30, 33/32B, 33‑R 

Grey Colours 

36, 45, 60/56/51

Viola
●  L

Brown Colours 

Mocca (6/10/30), Chocolate (8/12/30), 
8/29‑8

Blond Colours 

12/26‑12, Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

27/30‑33, 33/32B‑33

Grey Colours 

56/53‑39, 101/14‑14

Camilla SF 
● ●  ❱ L� Super-Front

Brown Colours 

4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond Colours 

12/26‑12, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)

Red Colours 

Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 

101/14‑14, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51

▴

◂

▸

Camilla SF 
Chocolate‑Mix

Viola 
Caramel‑Root

Samba 
Caramel‑Root

62



thea 
60/51

thEa
● ●  l

Brown ColourS

4/6-4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate-Mix (8/10/27/20)

Blond ColourS

12/26-12, Vanilla-Root (14/26+Root14), 
Honey-Toast (20/26-12), 
Caramel-Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne-Root (22H/22+Root12)

red ColourS

Terracotta-Mix-Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey ColourS

101/14-14, 45-36-39, 56/53-39, 60/51

L a r g e  M o n o f i L a M e n t  S t y L e S

th
Ea

T H e A

lA
R

G
e ST

y
leS

63



Luxus
● ● ● ● ●  S

Brown 8‑R, 10
Blond 10/14M, 12, 12/22‑12, 14, 
16, 16/22M, 18/22, 24/16
Red 27, 33/32B 
Grey 17/101, 36, 39, 44/53, 45, 
51/56, 56, 56/53‑39, 60, 101, 
101/14‑14

Alba MONO SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ XS� Super-Front
Brown 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root  
(10/27/20R+Root10),  
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14),  
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)
Red Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6)
Grey 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

Carina Small
● ● ● ● ●  XS

Brown 2, 6‑R, 8/12‑8, 10‑R 
Blond 10/26‑10, 12, 12/22H, 
14, 14/26, 18/22, 18/24G, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12), 
22H/14, 24/16
Red 27/30‑33, 27‑R, 33/27R, 
33/32B, 33‑R 
Grey 17/101, 36, 37, 38/39, 39, 
45/36/39, 51/56, 53/51/44, 60, 
60/56/51, 101

XS

S

S

◂

◂

▸

23

Light Mono SF
● ● ● ●  ❱ S� Super-Front
Brown 2, 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond (22H/22)
Red Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)
Grey 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 
Dark‑Grey‑Root (53‑51‑44+Root4), 
56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51, 60/101, 
101/14‑14, 101/60/51

4

10 Lisa
● ● ● ● ●  XS

Brown 8‑R, 10‑R
Blond 10/14M, 12, 14/16M, 
14/26, 18/22, 22, 24‑R 
Red 30‑R, 33/32B, 33‑R 
Grey 36, 38/39, 39, 45, 51/56, 56, 
56/53‑39, 60, 101, 101/14‑14

39

Brit ta
● ● ● ● ●  S

Brown 2, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R
Blond 10/23R, 10/26‑10, 
Chocolate/Cream‑Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10), 12, 12/22H, 
14, 14/26, 18/22, 20‑R,  
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Chardonnay‑Root (20R/27+Root12),  
24/16, 24‑R 
Red 29/33‑8, 33/27R, 33‑R 
Grey 36, 38, 38/39, 39, 45/36/39, 
51/56, 53/51/44, 56, 60/56/51, 101

11

39 Vivien MONO SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ S� Super-Front
Brown 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10), 
Honey‑Mix (14/24R/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑New (22H/23),  
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)
Red Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)
Grey 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 
60/56‑51, 60‑W, 101/14‑14

8Loret ta
● ●  S
Mono-Scheitel / Mono-Parting
Brown 4/6‑4, 6/130, 
Chocolate (8/12/30)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10), 14/22H‑10, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 22H/14, 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)
Red Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

18

AURORA
● ● ●  S

Brown 4‑R, 6‑R, 8‑R, 10‑R 
Blond 12, 12/22, 12/22H, 14, 
18/22, 20, 22, 24/16
Red 33/32B 
Grey 36, 38, 38/39, 39, 44/53, 
51/56, 56

40

Frida Mono
● ● ● ●  XS

Brown 4/6‑4, 6/10‑6, 
Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29
Blond 12/26‑12,  
Toasted‑Brown (18/20R), 
Caramel (18/24X), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 22H/14, 
Honey‑Toast‑Root (20R/27+Root4), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12)
Red 27/30‑33, 33/30, 
Terracotta‑Root (33/130+Root2)
Grey 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 60, 101/14‑14

11

Siehe auch Katalog Seite

See also catalogue page

Réportez-vous à la page  
du catalogue

Vedi nel catalogo a pagina

48Anna SF
●  ❱ S� Super-Front
Brown 4/6‑4, 4/135, 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20), 
Mocca (6/10/30)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root  
(10/27/20R+Root10), 12/14‑12, 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Irish‑Blond (25R/22H)
Red Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27/6), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6)
Grey 38/39, 56/53‑39, 60/101, 
60/56/51, 101/14‑14

43Wanja SF
●  ❱ S� Super-Front 
Mono-Wirbel / Mono-Crown
Brown 4/6‑4, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)
Blond Chocolate/Cream‑Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10), 12/26‑12, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
20/22H, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12), 
Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)
Red Dark‑Red‑Mix (30/6/27‑6), 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)
Grey 38/39, 45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 
60‑56‑51, 101/14‑14

Sma


ll
 &

 C
h

il
dr


en

 S
t

y
le

s

K
le

in
e 

Pe
r

ü
ck

en
 &

 K
in

d
er

pe
r

ü
ck

en
Sma


ll

 &
 C

h
il

dr


en
 S

t
y

le
s

64



C h i l dr  e n  S t y l e s

Lot ta Mono SF
● ● ● ● ●  ❱ XXS� Super-FrontBrown Colours 4/6‑4, 6/8, 8/12

Blond Colours Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 23A/26, Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Lina Mono
● ● ● ●  ❱ XS
Brown Colours 4/6‑4, 6/8, 8/12

Blond Colours Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), Danish‑Blond (20R/22H), 23A/26, Swedish‑Blond‑Root (25R/22H+Root16)

Saskia
● ●  XXS
Mono-Wirbel /  
Mono-Crown
Brown Colours 4/6, 8/12‑8

Blond Colours 10/26‑10, 12/14, 14/26, 18/24G, 20/27, 24‑R 
Red Colours 

33/27‑R, 33‑R 

Picco Mono
● ● ● ● ●  XXS
Brown  4/6, 8/29, 8/12

Blond  Chocolate/Cream‑Root (10/27/20R+Root10), 12/14, 14/26, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 18/22, Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12)
Red  33/27R 

Grey  45‑36‑39, 56/53‑39, 60‑56‑51

◂

◂

▴

▾

Lotta Mono SF 
Danish‑Blond

Saskia 
10/26‑10

Lina Mono 
Honey‑Toast

Picco Mono 
33/27R

Sma


ll St
y

les

65



M o n o - Part   i n g

M o n o - Part   i n g

H a i rp  i e c e s  S y n th  e t i c

Speziell für Haare mit wenig 

Volumen sind die  

Haarteile aus hochwertigem 

Synthetik-Haar geeignet, welche 

schnell und einfach angelegt und 

wieder abgenommen werden 

können.

 hair pieces from 

high-quality synthetic hair are 

especially designed for thin hair 

with little volume. These hair pieces 

can be attached and removed very 

easily.

Haarteile 
Synthetik 
H a i rp  i e c e s 
S y nth   e t i c

H
a

irp


ie
c

es
 S

y
n

th
et

ic

66



Mono-Top
GröSSe / Size : � 12 x 10,5 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 10 - 24 cm

•	 Mono Haarteil mit 4 Clipsen, 
Netzkante und dünner PU‑Front.

•	 Mono hair piece with 4 clips, 
net‑edge and thin PU‑Front.

•	 Postiche en Monofilament  
avec 4 clips, bordure de filet  
et PU fin devant.

•	 Posticcio mono con 4 clip, bordo  
in rete e fronte in PU sottile.

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6, 6/8, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/10,  
8/29, 10/12

Blond Colours 
12/14, 12/26, 14/22H, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26), 20/22H, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4),  
33/30

Grey Colours 
39‑38, 44/53, 45/36, 51/60, 56/53, 60, 
101/14

VOLUME PLUS
GröSSe / Size : � 12 x 11,5 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 11 - 14 cm

•	H aarteil aus Wabentressen mit  
4 Clipsen und weicher Stoff‑Kante.

•	H air piece with wefted honey 
combs, 4 clips and soft cloth‑edge.

•	 Postiche avec des bandes alvéolés,  
4 clips et une bordure en tissu doux.

•	 Posticcio su fasce a nido d’ape con  
4 clip e bordo in morbido tessuto.

Brown Colours 
2/4, 4/6, 6/8, Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
12/14, 12/26, 14/16‑14, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 18/22,  
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22), 20/22H, 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4),  
33/30

Grey Colours 
39‑38, 44/53, 45/36, 51/60, 56/53, 60,  
101, 101/14, 101/60/51

Mono-Parting
GröSSe / Size : � 13 x 7 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 20 cm

•	 Mono‑Scheitel mit 3 Clipsen, 
weicher Netzkante und dünner 
PU‑Front.

•	 Mono‑Parting with 3 clips,  
soft net‑edge and thin PU‑Front.

•	R aie en Monofilament avec  
3 clips, bordure de filet douce  
et PU fin devant.

•	 Calotta mono con 3 clip, bordo in 
rete morbida e fronte in PU sottile.

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6, 6/8, Chocolate (8/12/30), 8/29

Blond Colours 
12/26, 14/22H,  
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26), 20/22H, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4),  
33/30

Grey Colours 
39‑38, 44/53, 45/36, 51/60, 56/53, 60,  
101, 101/14, 101/60/51

H a i rp  i e c e s  S y n th  e t i c

H
a

a
r

te
il

e 
Sy

n
th

et
ik

 
H

a
irp


ie

c
e

s
 S

y
nth




e
t

ic

H
a

irp


iec
es

67



O P T I M A  LON  G

O
PT

IM
A

Optima Long 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root

H a i rp  i e c e s  S y n th  e t i c

68



OPTIMA NEW
GröSSe / Size : � 17,5 x 17 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 7,5 - 15 cm

•	 Mono Haarteil mit 4 Clipsen, 
PU‑Ansatz und Tressen  
von Tampel‑zu‑Tampel.

•	 Mono hair piece with 4 clips, 
PU‑Front and wefts  
from temple‑to‑temple.

•	 Postiche en Monofilament  
avec 4 clips, PU devant et  
des bandes de tempe à tempe.

•	 Posticcio mono con 4 clip,  
innesto in PU e fasce  
da tempia a tempia.

Brown Colours 
2/4, 4/6, 6/8, 8/10, Chocolate (8/12/30), 
10/12

Blond Colours 
10/26, 12/14, 14/16‑14, 14/26, 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 18/22, 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 20/22H, 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4),  
33/27R, 33/30

Grey Colours 
39‑38, 44/53, 45/36, 51/60, 56/53, 60,  
101, 101/14, 101/60/51

OPTIMA LONG
GröSSe / Size : � 17,5 x 17 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 15 - 40 cm

•	 Mono Haarteil mit 4 Clipsen, 
PU‑Ansatz und Tressen  
von Tampel‑zu‑Tampel.

•	 Mono hair piece with 4 clips, 
PU‑Front and wefts  
from temple‑to‑temple.

•	 Postiche en Monofilament  
avec 4 clips, PU devant et  
des bandes de tempe à tempe.

•	 Posticcio mono con 4 clip,  
innesto in PU e fasce  
da tempia a tempia.

Brown Colours 
2, 4/6, 6/8, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate‑Mix (8/10/27/20), 10/12

Blond Colours 
Honey‑Mix (14/20/25R), 
Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Danish‑Blond‑Root (20R/22H+Root14), 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26, 20R/29

Red Colours 
Terracotta‑Gold (8/27R‑8), 
Terracotta‑Gold‑Root (30/29+Root6),  
33/30

Grey Colours 
44/53, 56/53, 101/14

H a i rp  i e c e s  S y n th  e t i c

H
a

a
r

te
il

e 
Sy

n
th

et
ik

 
H

a
irp


ie

c
e

s
 S

y
nth




e
t

ic

ULTIMA SF
GröSSe / Size : � 22 x 22 cm

Haarl änge / Hair Length : � 7,5 - 15 cm

•	 Mono‑Haarteil mit 4 Clipsen,  
super-front (Tüll) Ansatz und 
Tressen von Tampel‑zu‑Tampel.

•	 Mono hair piece with 4 clips,  
super-front (Lace) and  
wefts from temple‑to‑temple.

•	 Posticcio mono con 4 clip,  
innesto super-front (tulle)  
e fasce da tempia a tempia.

Brown Colours 
2/4, 4/6, 6/8, Mocca (6/10/30), 
Chocolate (8/12/30)

Blond Colours 
12/14, Vanilla‑Root (14/26+Root14), 
Butter‑Toast (20/14/22‑14), 
Cognac‑Root (20/25R/14+Root12), 
Caramel‑Root (20/27/22H+Root8), 
Honey‑Toast (20/26‑12), 20/22H, 
Champagne‑Root (22H/22+Root12),  
23A/26

Red Colours 
33/30,  
Terracotta‑Mix‑Root (30/27+Root4)

Grey Colours 
39/38, 44/53, 45/36, 51/60, 56/53, 60, 
101/14, 101/60/56

•	 Postiche en Monofilament avec 4 clips, 
de la bordure super-front (tulle) et  
des bandes de tempe à tempe.

H
a

irp


iec
es

69



 Belle Madame Exclusive Design

Kairo

Namibia

Stockholm

Paris

Hamburg

schwarz

braun-rot

blau

Kairo + braun-rot

marine / navy

MICrOFIBrE hEad SCarF
FOuLard dE MICrOFIBrE
FaZZOLEt tO da tESta IN MICrOFIBra

MICrOFaSEr KOPFtuCh
gröSSe / Size / FOrMaT / DiMenSiOne :  53 x 25 cm

• BuFF ist ein Microfaserschlauch ohne Naht und 
optimal als Kopftuch zu verwenden. 

 BuFF hält die Kopfwärme, ist atmungsaktiv und wind 
und wasser abweisend. die Feuchtigkeit auf dem 
Kopf wird nach außen transportiert. Es empfi ehlt 
sich zwei tücher zu kombinieren, um die bedeckte 
Kopfpartie nicht zu fl ach wirken zu lassen (das 
nebenstehende Foto zeigt ein Beispiel).

• BuFF is a seamless tubular garment with a special 
micro-fi bre fabric and is perfect as a head scarf. 

 BuFF maintains corporal warmth, is wind and water 
resistant and releases humidity. It is recommen-
dable to combine two scarves in order to avoid the 
covered part of the head appearing too fl at (adjoi-
ning picture shows an example).

• BuFF est un tuyau élaboré à partir de microfi bre sans 
couture et peut utilisé  parfaitement comme foulard. 

 BuFF tient la chaleur de la tête. Il est  résistant à l‘eau 
et au vent et rétire l‘humidité. C’est recommendable 
de combiner deux foulards pour éviter que la tête 
couverte aparraît trop plate (l’image d’à côté pré-
sente un exemple).

• Le bandane BuFF sono realizzate in microfi bra in 
forma tubolare e senza cuciture e si prestano in 
modo ottimale come fazzoletto da testa 

 BuFF trattiene il calore della testa, è traspirante e 
ripara dall’acqua e dal vento. trasporta l’umido dalla 
testa verso l’esterno. Si consiglia di combinare due 
fazzoletti in modo tale che la parte coperta della 
testa non risulti troppo piatta (la foto accanto illustra 
un esempio).

DeSignS :  8 exklusive BELLE MadaME Farben
DeSignS :  8 exclusive BELLE MadaME Colours
DeSSinS :  8 couleurs exclusives de BELLE MadaME
DeSignS :  8 colori esclusivi BELLE MadaME

turBaN OF tErry COt tON
turBaN dE tISSu EPONgE
turBaNtE IN SPugNa

 turBaN auS FrOt tEE
MaTerial : 65 % Baumwolle + 35 % Polyester.

MaTerial :  65 % cotton + 35 % polyester.

MaTeriel :  65 % coton + 35 % polyester. 

MaTeriale :  65 % cotone + 35 % poliestere.

H e A D  S C A R V e S  &  T u R B A n S

KoPftüCHer & turBane 
H e A D  S C A R V e S  &  T u R B A N S

schwarz 
black
noir
nero

weiß 
white
blanc

bianco

marine 
navy

marine
marine

jade 
jade
jade

giada

H
eA

D
 S

C
A

R
V

eS
 &

 T
u

R
B

A
n

S

70



C hristine-Produkte bestechen 
durch hochwertige Materialien. 
Weder Nähte noch Knoten stören 
den einzigartigen Tragekomfort. 

Bei dem Bambus-Stoff handelt 
es sich um eine Innovation, denn 
dieser zeichnet sich durch seine 
ausgesprochen hohe Atmungs
aktivität kombiniert mit einer sehr 
guten Feuchtigkeitsaufnahme 
aus. Zudem enthält die Pflanze 
einen antibakteriellen Wirkstoff, 
der auch bei der Verarbeitung 
zum textilen Gewebe erhalten 
bleibt.

C hristine products are made of 
high quality materials. No seams 
or knots disturb comfort. 

The bamboo cloth is an inno
vation; it features an especially 
high degree of breathability 
combined with very good mois-
ture absorption. The plant also 
contains an antibacterial agent 
that remains in the cloth even 
after it is processed.

L es produits Christine 
séduisent par leurs matières de 
grande qualité. Ni coutures ni 
nœuds ne viennent perturber 
leur confort de port exceptionnel.

L’étoffe de bambou est une inno-
vation, car elle se caractérise 
par ses propriétés extrêmement 
respirantes associées à une très 
bonne absorption de l'humidité. 
En outre, la plante contient un 
principe actif antibactérien, qui 
est conservé même après la trans-
formation en tissu textile.

i  prodotti Christine conquistano 
per l’alta qualità dei materiali. 
Cuciture e nodi non compromet-
tono lo straordinario comfort di 
vestibilità. 

Il bambù rappresenta un mate-
riale innovativo, in quanto si 
contraddistingue per l’elevatis-
sima attività traspirante assieme 
a un’ottima capacità di assor-
bimento. Infine, la pianta ha 
proprietà antibatteriche, che 
rimangono inalterate anche nella 
lavorazione del materiale tessile.

Bambus Kollek tion
Bamboo Collec tion 

A
cc


esso

r
ies

Turban Bamboo 
Turban Bambou 
Turbante bambù

Turban Bambus

fuchsia 
fuchsia
fuchsia
fucsia

174

braun
brown
marron

marrone

199

blau
blue 
bleu
blu

200

schwarz
black
noir
nero

211

grau
grey
gris

grigio

201

creme
cream
crème
crema

210

Art. 8240-169, Turban
Bambus-Viskose / bamboo viscose / bambou-viscose / viscosa di bambù

Scarf Bamboo
Foulard Bambou
Fazzolet to da testa bambù

Kopftuch Bambus

eisblau
ice blue

bleu clair
blu ghiaccio

270

dunkelbraun 
dark brown
brun foncé

marrone scuro

265

marine
navy

bleu marine
marine

255

grau
grey
gris

grigio

169

blau
blue
bleu
blu

168

hellbraun 
light brown

bronzage
marrone chiaro

167

schwarz
black
noir
nero

211

fuchsia
fuchsia
fuchsia
fucsia

174

creme
cream
crème
crema

210

Art. 8200-174, Lang / Long / Longue / Lungo 
Bambus-Viskose / bamboo viscose / bambou-viscose / viscosa di bambù

71



Synthetic Hair Care

Shampoo
Schonende Reinigung
Gentle cleaning
Nettoyage douce
Pulizia delicata

Balm
Baume  
Balsamo 

Balsam
Pflege + Glanz
Care + shine
Soin + luisance
Cura + splendore

mannequins 
mannequins 
busti espositori 

dekobüsten
Drei Größen: 41cm, 47 cm und 53 cm
Three sizes: 41cm, 47 cm and 53 cm
Trois tailles: 41cm, 47 cm et 53 cm
Tre dimensioni: 41cm, 47 cm e 53 cm

WIG CAP 
BONNET 
Calotta 

UNTERZIEHHAUBE
beige oder braun
beige or brown
beige ou marron
beige o marrone

WIG TREE 
GARDE POUR LA PERRUQUE 

porta parrucche 

PERÜCKENStänder
Die richtige Aufbewahrung  

für die Zweitfrisur.
Perfect storing for your wig.

La garde idéale pour  
votre perruque

Per la coretta conservazione  
delle parrucche.

Brushes
Brosses 

spazzole

bürsten
Für leichtes und  

schonendes Frisieren.
For easy and  

gentle wig styling.
Pour coiffer facilement et  

avec ménagement.
Per spazzolare facilmente  

e delicatamente.

Styrofoam headform
TEte en Polystyrene 
testa in polistirolo

Styropor‑kopf

Pflegeprodukte & Zubehör 
C ar  e  P r o d u cts    &  A cc  e ss  o r i e s

Durch regelmäßige Behandlung 
mit  Pflege
produkten verliert die Zweitfrisur  
nicht ihre Form und behält für 
lange Zeit ihren seidigen Glanz 
und natürlichen Halt. 

Professional Hair Care

Hairspray
Laque 
spray per capelli

Haarspray
Perfekter Halt  
+ Glanz
Perfect hold  
+ shine
Tenue parfaite  
+ luisance
Tenuta perfetta  
+ splendore

Shampoo + Balm + Spray + Brush
Shampoo + Baume + Laque + Brosse 
Shampoo + Balsamo + spray + spazzola

Shampoo + Balsam + Spray + BürsteHair Shine 
Glanz- und Frisierspray 
mit UV-Schutz
Shine- and style-spray 
with UV-protection
Spray luisant et coiffant 
avec protection UV
Spray fissativo effetto 
splendente con 
protezione UV

C ar  e  P r o d u cts 

Pflegeset   CARE SET  

When using  
care products regulary,  
the wig will last longer and 
keep its silky shine and 
natural hold.

Par l’usage régulier de 
 produits de 

soin la perruque ne perdra 
pas sa forme et tiendra sa 
brillance et sa silhouette 
naturelle pour longtemps.

Grazie al trattamento regolare con 
 prodotti di cura 

speciali, la parrucca non perde la 
sua forma e mantiene per lungo 
tempo il suo setoso splendore e la 
sua naturale tenuta.

C
ar

e
 P

ro
d

u
cts


 &

 A
cc

ess
o

ri
es

72



Perücken
Wigs
Perruques
Parrucche

IndexVerarbeitung
QUALITY
QUALITE
Lavorazione

Haarteile
Hairpieces
Postiches
Posticci

Mono-Parting � 66
Mono-Top � 67
Optima Long � 68
Optima New � 69
Ultima SF � 69
Volume Plus� 67

Alba Mono SF � 23
Allegra � 51
Anita � 50
Anja � 44
Anna SF � 48
Aurora � 40

Barbara Mono � 35
Bianca � 43
Britta � 11

Camilla SF � 62
Carina Small � 10
Carla Soft � 40
Carmen � 56
Chic � 40
Cosima Soft � 41

Diva SF � 32

Ella Mono SF � 5 
Emilia Super-Front � 53
Emma Mono SF � 60

Felicia � 42
Finesse � 55
Fiona � 50
Frida Mono � 11

Gina SF � 30
Greta Mono � 36

Hanna Mono � 21

Ilona Mono SF � 24

Jasmin Mono � 22
Julia � 55

Kate Mono SF � 33

Lady Mono SF � 16
Lara New � 44
Laura Mono � 61
Lena Mono � 12
Light Mono SF � 4
Lina Mono � 65
Linda � 46
Lisa � 39
Liska Mono � 13
Lola Mono SF � 31
Loretta � 18
Lotta Mono SF � 65
Luisa Mono SF � 28
Luna Mono SF � 13
Luxus � 39

Marietta Mono Large � 59
Marietta Mono SF � 27
Mary Mono � 61
Melissa Mono � 29
Michelle Mono � 22
Mila Mono � 26
Milva � 56
Miranda SF � 52
Mirja Mono SF � 25
Mona � 54
Mrs. Sporty � 47

Nadine Mono � 34
Nanna � 55
Nicola � 39
Nora Mono � 38

Olympia Extra Large � 59
Olympia Mono SF � 15
Opera Mono SF � 14

P e r ü ck  e n  ∙  W i gs  
P e rr  u q u e s  ∙  P arr   u cch   e

Page Mono � 22
Page Paris � 53
Patricia Mono � 18
Pia Mono � 6
Picco Mono � 65
Pink Mono SF � 4
Power Mono � 25
Prima Mono � 10
Princess � 20

Queen Mono � 20
Queen Mono Large � 58

Ronja � 50
Roxy Mono SF � 7

Sally � 56
Sally Super � 56
Samba � 62
Sara Mono � 21
Saskia � 65
Stella � 6
Svea SF � 45
Swing Mono � 9
Sylvie Mono SF � 17

Tania New � 57
Tessa � 46
Thea � 63
Tif fany Mono SF � 37

Verena Soft � 40
Vicky Mono SF � 19
Viola � 62
Viva � 49
Vivien Mono SF � 8

Wanja SF � 43

Yvonne Mono New� 39

GrÖssen
Sizes
Tailles
Misure

	 XXS	 48 ‑ 51 cm
	 XS	 50 ‑ 52 cm
	 S	 52 ‑ 54 cm
	 M	 54 ‑ 56 cm
	L 	 56 ‑ 58 cm
	 XL	 58 ‑ 60 cm

	 Super-Front  
	 SF

	● ● ● ● ● 	 Monofilament + handgeknüpft
		  Monofilament + hand‑tied
		  Monofilament + implanté main 
		  Monofilamento + annodata a mano

	 ● ● ● ● 	 Monofilament + Tresse	
		  Monofilament + wefts
		  Monofilament + bandes
		  Monofilamento + fascette

	 ● ● ● 	 Handgeknüpft auf Mono‑Tüll
		  Hand‑tied on Mono‑Net
		I  mplanté main sur Mono‑Tulle
		  Annodata a mano su tulle mono

	 ● ● 	 Teil‑Monofilament	
		  Mono‑part
		  Part de Monofilament
		  Monofilamento parziale 

	 ●  	 Tressenmontur	
		  Wefted cap
		  Bonnet avec bandes 
		  Calotta a fascette

	 ❱	Film‑Ansatz im Stirnbereich
		L  ace‑Front
		  Bordure invisible devant
		L  avorazione a innesto su pellicola  
		  nella zona frontale

Neueste Ansatztechnik: großer 
Filmansatz kombiniert mit 
feinster Knüpfung, ermöglicht 
stirnfreie Frisuren.
Newest hairline technique: large 
lace-front combined with finest 
knotting, enables fringeless 
(forehead-revealing) hairstyles.
La plus nouvelle technique de 
bordure devant: grande bordure 
invisible devant liée très finement, 
permettant coiffures sans frange.
Nuovissima tecnica d'innesto: 
grande lavorazione a innesto 
su pellicola combinata con 
annodamento raffinato, consente 
pettinature senza frangia.

In
d

ex
  |  Siz

es  |  Q
u

a
lit

y

73



B
r

o
w

n
 C

o
lo

u
r

s
B

lo
n

d
 C

o
lo

u
r

s
R

e
d

 C
o

lo
u

r
s

G
r

e
y

 C
o

lo
u

r
s

C L A S S I C 
C OLOU    R S

Bedeutung der 
Farbnummern:

/	 Schrägstriche zwischen zwei 
Farbnummern:  
die Farben sind gemischt

–	 Bindestrich zwischen zwei 
Farbnummern:  
von einer Farbe in die andere 
Farbe übergehend

Leichte Farbabweichungen 
sind möglich, bitte zusätzlich 

 Farbring 
verwenden.

Meaning of colour 
numbers:

/	 Diagonal mark between two 
colour numbers:  
colours are mixed.

–	 Hyphen between two  
colour numbers:  
gradual transition from  
one colour to the other

Slight deviations of colour  
might occur.  
In addition please use 

 colour ring.

Signification des 
codes couleurs

/	 Barre oblique entre deux 
numéros de couleur :  
Les couleurs sont mélangées 

–	 Trait d’union entre deux  
numéros de couleur :  
passage d’une couleur  à l’autre.

De légères variations de  
couleur sont possibles.  
Prière d’utiliser en addition le 
méchier . 

Significato dei 
codici colori:

/	 Barre oblique tra due  
codici colori:  
i colori sono mescolati

–	 Trattino tra due codici colori:  
da un colore all’altro 

Sono possibili lievi variazioni  
di colore.  
Utilizzare anche il campionario 
colori di .

Grundfarben
Base colours

Couleurs de base
Colori di base

F arb   e n  |  C o l o u rs

1-B 
schwarzbraun 

almost black 
presque noir 

marrone-nero

2 
dunkelbraun 

very dark brown 
brun foncé 

marrone scuro 

4 
mittelbraun 

medium brown 
brun moyen 

marrone medio 

10 
dunkelblond 

dark blond 
blond foncé 

biondo scuro 

12 
mittel-aschblond 

medium blond 
blond moyen 

biondo cenere medio 

22 
hellblond 

light blond 
blond clair 

biondo chiaro 

27 
kupferblond 

copper blond 
blond cuivré 

biondo ramato 

130 
hell-rot (hell-zyklam) 

light flame red 
rouge clair 

rosso chiaro 

36 
dunkelblond mit 15 % grau 
dark blond with 15 % grey 
blond foncé avec 15 % gris 

biondo scuro con 15 % grigio 

44 
hellbraun mit 40 % grau 

light brown with 40 % grey 
brun clair avec 40 % gris 

marrone chiaro con 40 % grigio 

60 
weiß 

white 
blanc 

bianco 

16 
aschblond 
ash blond 

blond cendré clair 
biondo cenere 

24 
hell-aschblond 
light ash blond 

blond cendré clair 
biondo cenere chiaro 

30 
rotbraun 

golden red 
brun rouge 

rosso-marrone 

135 
kupferrot 

copper red 
rouge cuivré 

rosso rame 

38 
mittelbraun mit 10 % grau 

medium brown with 10 % grey 
brun moyen avec 10 % gris 

marrone con 10 % grigio 

51 
silbergrau mit 20 % dunkelbraun 
silver grey with 20 % darkbrown 
gris argenté avec 20 % brun foncé 

grigio argentato  
con 20 % marrone scuro 

6 
hellbraun 

medium light brown 
brun clair 

marrone chiaro 

10/12 
dunkel-aschblond 

dark ash-blond  
blond cendré foncé 

biondo cenere scuro 

14 
mittelblond 

medium light blond 
blond moyen clair 

biondo medio 

22-H 
hell hell-blond 

light light blond 
blond très clair 

biondo chiarissimo 

29 
hell-kupfer gold-blond 
light copper gold blond 

cuivré clair blond doré 
biondo ramato/solare chiaro 

133 
bordeaux 
bordeaux 
bordeaux 
bordeaux

37 
dunkelbraun mit 10 % grau 
dark brown with 10 % grey 

brun foncé avec 10 % gris 
marrone scuro con 10 % grigio 

45 
mittelbraun mit 45% grau 

 medium brown with 45% grey 
 brun moyen avec 45% gris 

 marrone medio con 45% grigio

101 
blond-weiß 
white blond 
blond blanc 

biondo-bianco  

20 
goldblond 
gold blond 
blond doré 

biondo d’orato 

25-R 
warm-hellblond 

 warm light blond 
 couleur chaude, blond clair 

 biondo solare e chiaro

32-B 
rot (zyklam) 

flame red 
rouge 

rosso (ciclamino) 

39 
hellbraun mit 25 % grau 

light brown with 25 % grey 
brun clair avec 25 % gris 

marrone chiaro con 25 % grigio 

53 
silbergrau mit 25 % braun 

silver grey with 25 % brown 
gris argenté avec 25 % brun 

grigio argentato  
con 25 % marrone 

20-R 
 warm hell-gold-blond 
 warm light gold blond 

 couleur chaude, blond doré clair   
 biondo chiaro d’orato

26 
hell-hellblond (platinblond) 

light gold blond 
blond très clair 

biondo platinato 

33 
kastanie 

dark auburn 
marron 
castano 

43 
hellbraun mit 60 % grau 

light brown with 60 % grey 
brun clair avec 60 % gris 

marrone chiaro con 60 % grigio 

56 
weißgrau mit 5 % hellbraun 

white grey with 5 % light brown 
gris blanc avec 5 % brun clair 

bianco grigio  
con 5 % marrone chiaro 

8 
hell-hellbraun 

light brown 
brun très clair 

marrone chiarissimo 

74



B
r

o
w

n
 C

o
lo

u
r

s

B
r

o
w

n
B

lo
n

d
 C

o
lo

u
r

s

B
lo

n
d

 C
o

lo
u

r
s

R
e

d
 C

o
lo

u
r

s

R
e

d
 C

o
lo

u
r

s

G
r

e
y

 C
o

lo
u

r
s

G
r

e
y

T r e nd  
C OLOU    R S

R o o t 
C OLOU    R S

Aktuelle Mixfarben
Up-to-date mix-colours

Couleurs mélangées actuelles
Attuali colori misti

Farben mit dunklerem Ansatz
Colours with darker root

Couleurs avec racine plus foncée
Colori con attaccatura scuri

2/130/29

10/26-10

Toasted-Brown 
(18/20R)

20/27/10

22H/20R

Copper-Blond 
(27/20R)

12/26-12

Caramel 
(18/24X)

20/22H/26

Danish-Blond 
(20R/22H)

Honey-Mix 
(14/20/25R)

Caramel/Cream 
(18/24/26)

Honey-Toast 
(20/26-12)

Swedish-Blond 
(22H/22)  

Swedish-Blond-New 
(22H/23)

Vanilla-Mix 
(14/25R-12)

Butter-Toast 
(20/14/22-14)

20R/Snow-20

Irish-Blond  
(25R/22H)

8/29

2/133/4

6/130

4/135

Chocolate 
(8/12/30)

Mocca  
(6/10/30)

Chocolate-Mix 
(8/10/27/20)

2/130/29 6/130

29/32B/33

Red-Mix 
(8/27/29-8)

2/133/4

Terracotta-Gold 
(8/27R-8)

56/53-39

Paprika-Mix 
(32B/30/29)  

oder 
(29/32B/30)

4/135

8/29

60/51

Dark-Red-Mix 
(30/6/27-6)

29/20R

101/14-14

Ruby-Mix 
(33/32b/135/29)

Chocolate/Cream-Root 
(10/27/20R+Root10)

Cognac-Root 
(20/25R/14+Root12)

Prosecco-Root 
(22H/14+Root10)

Champagne-Root 
(22H/22+Root12)

Terracotta-Mix-Root 
(30/27+Root4)

Dark-Grey-Root 
(53-51-44+Root4)

Chocolate-Root 
(8/12/27+Root6)

Caramel/Cream-Root 
(20/22H/27+Root2)

Sandy-Blond-Root 
(20/25R-14+Root14)

Honey-Toast-Root 
(20R/27+Root4)

Swedish-Blond-Root 
(25R/22H+Root16)

Terracotta-Root 
(33/130+Root2)

Snow-Root 
(101+Root8)

Caramel-Root 
(20/27/22H+Root8)

Chardonnay-Root 
(20R/27+Root12)

Prosecco-Mix-Root 
(22H/25R/14+Root12)

Champagne-Mix-Root 
(22H/20R+Root8)

Terracotta-Gold-Root 
(30/29+Root6)

Grey-Root 
(56/53-39+Root8)

Vanilla-Root 
(14/26+Root14)

Gold-Blond-Root 
(22H/20R+Root8)

Danish-Blond-Root 
(20R/22H+Root14)

Farb



en

  |  C
o

lo
u

rs


75



Alb


a

A l ba   M o n o  S F

©
 D

ENIN


G
 H

A
IR

 C
O

M
PA

NY
 

G
m

bH
, H

am
bu

rg
 

w
w

w
.d

en
in

g.
de

P e r ü ck  e n  ∙  W i gs  
P e rr  u q u e s  ∙  P arr   u cch   e


